PROJECT AWESOME

Project Code Project Contact
Project Description

LASER Tim Slagle
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space

BYZANTIUM Ben Mendis
Emergency Mesh Network Software

KITBUILD Tim Slagle
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops

3DP Anderson Ta
Buy supplies and parts for 3D printers

TOTAL Earmarked for Project Awesome

Status

Active

Active

Active

Suspended

Jan 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

Balance | #Votes
Div Share

$4,559.17 2
$133.33

$104.32 0
$0.00

$33.33 1
$66.67

$0.00 0
$0.00

$200.00
3

Expenses Balance
Donations

$4,792.50
$100.00
$104.32

$100.00

$0.00

$4,996.82

Feb 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes
Div Share

7
$393.75

0
$0.00

1
$56.25

$0.00

$450.00
8

Expenses Balance
Donations
$22.00 $5,164.25
$104.32

$156.25

$0.00

$5,424.82



