PROJECT AWESOME			Jan 2013			Feb 2013			
				Div Amt:	\$200.00		Div Amt:	\$450.00	
				Tot votes:	3		Tot votes:	8	
Project Code	Project Contact	Status	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance
Project Description				Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations	
LASER	Tim Slagle	Active	\$4,559.17	2		\$4,792.50	7	\$22.00	\$5,164.25
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space				\$133.33	\$100.00		\$393.75		
BYZANTIUM	Ben Mendis	Active	\$104.32	0		\$104.32	0		\$104.32
Emergency Mesh Network Software				\$0.00			\$0.00		
KITBUILD	Tim Slagle	Active	\$33.33	1		\$100.00	1		\$156.25
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops				\$66.67			\$56.25		
3DP	Anderson Ta	Suspended	\$0.00	0		\$0.00			\$0.00
Buy supplies and parts for 3D printers				\$0.00			\$0.00		
TOTAL Formericad	for Project Awesome					\$4,996.82			\$5,424.82